
Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University, Patan 

(YEAR: 2016-2017) 

Sr.No. Particular Date 

Beginning of academic year 15/06/2016 

Date of Completion of the Admission & Commencement of |15/06/2016 to 20/06/2016 

Teaching 
(U.G.) 
Last date for Enrollment (Other than Science) 

Last Date for Enrollment 

2 

31/08/2016 
3 

25/09/2016 
4 Internal Test 

End Sem. Examination Session - I 25/10/20116 
5 

End Sem. Practical Exam 
26/10/2016 To 16/11/2016 

6 Diwali Vacation 

17/11/2016 Beginning of the Second Term 

15/03/2017 
8 Internal Test (Theory U.G.) 

14/04/2017 
9 End Sem. Exam (U.G.) 

Summer vacation 27/04/2017 to 14/06/2017 
10 

11 University Establishment Day Celebration & Award of Gold/05/2017

Medals 

CoLLEO 
oLLEG oF SEC 

PALARPUR 
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